
 

To whomsoever it may concern 

This is to certify that following students of Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has participated in 
Seminar on “Imarging Scenario and challenges of Indian Trade and Industry” on 29 Sept 2015. 

S.No. Name Email 
1 ABHIJEET SINGH CHAUHAN chauhanabhijeet1@gmail.com  

2 Abhinav Sharma abinavsharma927@gmail.com  

3 Akshay suryawanshi akshaykumar.suryavanshi61@gmail.com  

4 Arjun Singh Jadon jadaun36@gmail.com  

5 ASHISH VORA ASHISHMVORA786@GMAIL.COM  

6 ASHOK SINGH RAO ashokrao029@gmail.com  

7 Ayush Kumar kayush607@gmail.com  

8 Bhavesh Arora bhavesharora0611@gmail.com  

9 BHAVESH MALI bhavesh1335@gmail.com  

10 Bhavesh Paliwal bhaveshpaliwal0@gmail.com  

11 Bhawat Jigar Vishnu Shankar jbhavat@gmail.com  

12 Chagan Lal Salvi chhagansalvi999@gmail.com  

13 CHETAN CHATURVEDI chetanchaturvedi083@gmail.com  

14 Chetan Patel chetan328@gmail.com  

15 CHINMAY JAIN chinmay17jain@gmail.com  

16 Danish Mohammad danish.mohammad09@gmail.com  

17 DEEPAK PALIWAL deeps.paliwal95@gmail.com 

18 DEEPAK SAHLOT jaindeepak.jain83@gmail.com  

19 DEEPESH SAHU deepsahu797@gmail.com  

20 Devashish Meena ashish.devashish@gmail.com  

21 Devendra Choudhary devchoudhary878@gmail.com  

22 DHARMENDRA VAISHNAV dv19196@gmail.com  

23 DILPESH RATHOD dilpeshrathord@gmail.com  

24 Gajendra Lohar gajendralohar976@gmail.com  

25 GANPAT SINGH RAO ganpatsinghrao7995@gmail.com  

26 Gaurav Sen gauravsen51@gmail.com  

27 GAURAV SHRIMALI gshrimali204@gmail.com  

28 GOPAL LAL JATIYA gopaljatiya1@gmail.com  

29 Gopal Singh Kharwar gopalsinghinfo2208@gmail.com  

30 GOURANG UPADHYAY gourangu1998@gmail.com  

 



 

31 Gyandeep Trivedi 007gyandeep@gmail.com  

32 HEMANSH PANDYA pandyahemansh@gmail.com 

33 Himadri Kumar Trivedi himadritrivedi1996@gmail.com  

34 HIMANSHU KIKOD himanshukikod24@gmail.com  

35 Himanshu Maroo himanshumaroo1996@gmail.com  

36 HIMANSHU PANDE himanshupande11@gmail.com  

37 Himmat Kumawat himmatavh88@gmail.com  

38 HIMMAT SINGH BHATI Himmatsinghbhati.72@gmail.com  

39 Hitesh Kakawat Hiteshmenaria1996@gmail.com  

40 HITESH NAGDA hitesh.nagda28@gmail.com  

41 Hussain Ali Bohra hussainbohra338@gmail.com  

42 Javeed Ahmed dashing.javeed@gmail.com  

43 Jayesh Mandowara jayeshmandowara2709@gmail.com  

44 JAYESH PALIWAL jayeshpaliwal889@gmail.com  

45 KALPESH PRAJAPAT kalpeshprajapat94@gmail.com  

46 Kalpit Choudhary kapichoudhary11@gmail.com  

47 Kalpit Mehta kalpit.mehta1@gmail.com  

48 KAPIL TAILOR kapildevs8266@gmail.com  

49 KARAN KHILOLIA karankhiloliya@gmail.com  

50 Karan Vasita karanvasita95@gmail.com  

51 KHALIL AHAMED KHAN khalilkhan198@gmail.com  

52 Kishan Lal Gurjar klgurjar618@gmail.com  

53 Kritarth Tailor kritarthadhirajtailor@gmail.com  

54 KULDEEP YADAV kuldeepluve1994@gmail.com  

55 Kushagra Bagora kushagrabagora211995@gmail.com  

56 Kushal Mathur kshlmathur0201@hotmail.com  

57 Lavish Paneri lavishpanerip@gmail.com  

58 LOKESH MEENA lokeshmx771@gmail.com  

59 Madan Lohar madanmalviya67@gmail.com  

60 MANISH SWARNKAR manishswarankar35@gmail.com  

61 Mayur Panchal panchalmayur9@gmail.com 

62 MOHAMMED TASQEEN taskeen00143@gmail.com  

63 Mohammed Varis fmvaris786@gmail.com  

64 Mukesh soni  mukesh.soni789.ms@gmail.com  

65 Narendra Lohar narendrammm92@gmail.com  

66 Narendra Pal Singh Ranawat nkr189@gmail.com  

67 NAVEEN PAL mr.naveenpal007@gmail.com  

68 Nirmal kumar Tusawara nirmalkumartusawara69@gmail.com  

69 PANKAJ KHATRI pankajkhatri932@gmail.com  

70 Parakaram Singh Jhala parakramsingh94@gmail.com  

71 Piyush  prajapatpiyush888@gmail.com  

72 PRADEEP RAWAT rawatp831@gmail.com  

73 Prateek Jain prateekrajjain001@gmail.com  

74 Prateek Raj S. Bhati prsb1995@gmail.com  

75 Pulkit Bangar Maheshwari pulkit.0996@gmail.com  

 



 

 

76 RAGHUNATH SINGH DEWAWAT singhraghunath10@gmail.com  

77 Rahul Kumar Tailor rahulkumar.chouhan.rc@gmail.com  

78 Rahul Purbia rahul.purbia21@gmail.com  

79 Rakesh Kumar Meena rk118912@gmail.com  

80 Rakshak Mathur rakshakrm@gmail.com  

81 Ranveer S. Narvariya ranveersinghnarvariya1997@gmail.com  

82 Rishabh Sarupriya rishabh.sarupria@gmail.com  

83 RONAK MURDIA ronakmurdia007@gmail.com  

84 Sanjay Lohar lohars696@gmail.com  

85 Sazid  Mohammed Mansuri sazidmansuri43@gmail.com 

86 Shankar Lal Kumawat shankarkumawat5815@gmail.com  

87 Sharavan Kumar Lohar sharavanluhar@gmail.com  

88 SHUBHAM DAVE daveshubham99@gmail.com 

89 Sourav Padliya souravpadliya7@gmail.com 

90 SwApnil Bhati Swapnilbhati57@yahoo.com 

91 Swapnil Kale sawpnilk41@gmail.com  

92 Tarun Kumar  tarun8425@gmail.com  

93 Tarun Prajapat prajapattarun1996@gmail.com  

94 Tejpal Singh Rao raotejpal97@gmail.com  

95 Trilok Gameti trilokgameti191995@gmail.com  

96 TRISHAL LOHAR trishallohar@ymail.com  

97 Tushar salariya salaryia59@gmail.com  

98 Vaibhav Jethi vaibhavjethi5@gmail.com  

99 Vishal Sharma sharmavishal929@gmail.com  

100 Yashpal Singh ydeora724@gmail.com  

 


